Treasure Garden Nursery School
Program year August 16 2021 to June 2 2022

Morning Preschool Program (Monday to Thursday)

3 year old and up~ Annual Tuition Monthly Payment
8:30-12:30 (11 installments)

4 day program S 6,720 $611 x 11 times payment
3 day program S 5,040 $458 x 11 times payment
2 day program S 3,360 $305 x 11 times payment

*Healthy snack and lunch are provided

Afternoon play school (Monday to Wednesday)

3 year old and up~ Annual Tuition Monthly Payment
12:30-3:30 p.m.

3 day program S 3,780 $344 x 11 times payment
2 day program S 2,520 $229 x 11 times payment
1 day program S 1,260 $115 x 11 times payment
*Healthy snacks are provided

2 and 1/2 year old to 3 year old Annual Tuition Monthly Payment
8:30-11:30 (11 installments)

4 day program S 6,720 $611 x11times payment
3 day program S 5,040 $458 x11times payment
2 day program S 3,360 $305 x 11 times payment
* Healthy snacks are provided

Material Fee (non -refundable) S 185

Application Fee (when get accepted into the program) S 75 (returning student $35)
Diapering Fee $30/month

Drop-in S13/hour

*One-month written notice must be given for early withdrawal and we will receive one-month payment while we enroll
another student to fill your child's spot.

*In the event of an early arrival or late pick-up, there is an additional $13/hour fee.

*When there is open space for drop-in, the drop-in fee is $13/hour.

*TGNS follows the holiday schedule provided in a separate document. We have 42 weeks during the school year that
includes 6 non-instructional weeks.

*Normally, TGNS has at least 4 festivals/year that parents and family members are invited to join us.

*Tuition payment is due on the first of each month. Late payment is subject to a 20% late fee.

*Application fee and Material fee are due by May 31. The Deposit payment is due by July 1st.



